ESG55LX
ESG45LX
ACSR AND GUY WIRE CUTTERS
ESG55LX, ESG45LX
SPECIFICATIONS
• Length: 18-1/8” (460mm)
• Width: 3-1/8” (80mm)
• Height: 13-1/4” (337mm)

• Rebar (SCH 60): 5/8" diameter
• Soft Steel Bolts: 3/4" diameter
ERGONOMICS
• Handle angle supports
decreased wrist deviation and
increased grip strength
• Second handle allows for
optimal weight distribution
• Single trigger activation reduces
repetitive motion injuries
• 350° head rotation enhances adjustability
and reduces user effort
33
ESG55LX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ESG55LX11 61299 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 55mm STD, 120V
ESG55LX12 61300 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 55mm STD, 12V
ESG55LX22 61301 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 55mm STD, 230V
ESG55LX120 61302 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 55mm STD, 120V AC
ESG55LX230 61303 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 55mm STD, 230V AC
ESG55LXB 61304 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 55mm STD, Bare
ESG45LX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ESG45LX11 61287 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 45mm STD, 120V
ESG45LX12 61288 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 45mm STD, 12V
ESG45LX22 61289 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 45mm STD, 230V
ESG45LX120 61290 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 45mm STD, 120V AC
ESG45LX230 61291 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 45mm STD, 230V AC
ESG45LXB 61292 Wire Cutter, Li-ion, 45mm STD, Bare
ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
05167 05167 18V 4.0Ah Li-ion Battery
52178 52178 120V Li-ion Battery Charger